Control Valve(as a

ENVIRO-DUO-(OS)

ENVIRO-DUO-(+OS)

Schrauben zu Pos 48
2 Stk Schr. M3 x 20 u.
Unterlagen

2 Stk M3 x 10

ENVIRO-DUO-0S
Schrauben zu Pos 50
4 Stk Blech-Schr.

@ 25x%x12.5

Spare Parts

Name

Control Valve

Low Pressure Switch

AT

spare

High Pressure Switch

Copper Pipes

0 Ring (¢67x2.65)

Connecting Rob

Ball Bear 6202-27

Seal Plate

0 Ring (#26.7x91.8)

Seal Ring

0 Ring (#34.6%1.8)

Seal Board

Running Capacitor

Starting Capacitor

Motor Gear

Ball Bear

Gear Shaft

Fan

Fan Cover

Base

0 Ring (#30%¢1.8)

Piston Ring

Piston Ring Plate

Screw(M5x14. Stainless steel)

Cylinder

0 Ring (#30x¢1.8)

Intake Valve Core

Valve Seat

Intake Valve Spring

0 Ring (#10.8x¢1.8)

Exhaust Valve Core

Exhaust Sping

0 Ring ($32.5%x91.8)

Cylinder Cover

Input Gauge

Circuit Breaker

Output Gauge

OFP Socket

Aluminum Knaob

Motor

Circuit board

Indication Light

Start Button

Oil Separator Fan

Oil Separator

Oil Separator Back Cover



RebsamB
Textfeld
ENVIRO-DUO-(OS)

RebsamB
Textfeld
ENVIRO-DUO-OS
Schrauben zu Pos 50 
4 Stk Blech-Schr. 
ø 2.5 x 12.5


RebsamB
Textfeld
ENVIRO-DUO-(+OS)
Schrauben zu Pos 48 
2 Stk Schr. M3 x 20 u. Unterlagen
2 Stk M3 x 10



	页 1



